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MATCH MANAGERS AND OFFICERS TELEPHONE NUMBERS
Mike Barton 0151 342 7102
Richard Beatty 00353419821364
William Browne 07710 002179
Matthew Camacho 07985 344679
Mark Cuddigan 01668 216271
Alex Cuppage 01825 712848
Alex Faulkner 07715 060638
James Faulkner 07722 829389
Martin Hattrell 020 7498 6301
Chris Healy 01304 620 385
John Goldschmidt 07771 707581
Christian Minchella 07930 370295
Sam Moon 07875 977374
Nick North 01483 274468
Mark Whittaker 07747 694699
Henry Rowan-Robinson 07813 652893
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OLD AMPLEFORDIAN GOLFING SOCIETY
FIXTURES 2019

DATE FIXTURE COURSE MANAGER CONTACT
Sat 23 Feb OAGS v Aldeburgh GC Aldeburgh Sam Moon samuel.w.moon@hotmail.co.uk 
Sun 03 March OAGS v Old Gregorian GS Sunningdale Martin Hattrell martin.hattrell@slaughterandmay.com
Wed 20 /24 March Halford Hewitt selection Spain Mark Whittaker mwhittaker@peel.co.uk 
Sat 30/31 March Halford Hewitt warm up Deal/St Georges Chris Healy cjhealy@btinternet.com
Sun 05 May OAGS v The School Ganton Mark Whittaker mwhittaker@peel.co.uk 
Fri 10-12 May Irish Meeting Portmarnock/R.Dublin/Killeen Richard Beatty richard@washington.ie 
Sat 18 May Spring Meeting + AGM Royal Ashdown Forest Nick North nopnorth@btinternet.com
Thurs 23 May OAGS v Old Sedberghians Royal Wimbledon John Goldschmidt john.goldschmidt@blueyonder.co.uk
Tues 11 June OAGS v Old Cranleighans West Hill (pm) Nick North nopnorth@btinternet.com
Fri 21/22 June Northumberland Meeting Bamburgh (pm) Goswick (am) Mark Cuddigan mcuddigan@ford-and-etal.co.uk
Sun 23 June OAGS v Old Paulines Royal Ashdown Forest Alex Cuppage alexcuppage@btinternet.com
Sat 27 July OAGS Invitation Day New Zealand Golf Club Sam Moon samuel.w.moon@hotmail.co.uk
Tues 30 July OAGS v Old Uppinghamians Delamere Forrest GC Mike Barton mikeb@thecoolcats.com
Wed 31 Jul OAGS v RL& SA GC Royal Lytham St Anne’s Mike Barton mikeb@thecoolcats.com
Thurs 01 Aug OAGS v Caldy GC Caldy Mike Barton mikeb@thecoolcats.com
Fri 02 Aug OAGS v RLGC Hoylake Mike Barton  mikeb@thecoolcats.com
Fri 27 Sept OAGS v Old Sedberghians Ganton (pm) Bill Browne william@rodgersofyork.co.uk
Sat 28/29 Sept Autumn Meeting & v. School Ganton Christian Minchella christian@claremon.co.uk 
Sat 19 October OAGS v OACC Woking Alex Faulkner faulky42@hotmail.co.uk

11-14 April Halford Hewitt Deal/Royal St Georges Mark Whittaker mwhittaker@peel.co.uk
Sun 12 May Grafton Morrish Qualifying Fixby Hall Matt Camacho matthew.camacho@me.com
Sat 08 June Alba Trophy Woking James Faulkner jwmfaulk@hotmail.com 
26-29 June               Cyril Gray Worplesdon Finbarr O’Connor Finbarr.oconnor@aol.co.uk  
Sun 30 June Russell Bowl Woking James Faulkner jwmfaulk@hotmail.com 
04-06 Oct          Grafton Morrish Finals Hunstanton/Brancaster Matt Camacho matthew.camacho@me.com
12-13 Oct Dick Watson Trophy                         Aldeburgh                                            H.Rowan-Robinson      henry.rowanrobinson@gmail.com

REPRESENTATIVE COMPETITIONS

(Please contact the Match Manager if interested in playing in any of the above) 


